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MSGC July Morning Race
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class

Youth Class
Youth , Sunday
Youth , Sunday
Youth , Sunday

1000 Class AM

OBRA 1000 AM, Sunday
OBRA 1000 AM, Sunday
OBRA 1000 AM, Sunday
OBRA 1000 AM, Sunday
OBRA 1000 AM, Sunday
1000 Class PM

OBRA 1000 PM , Sunday

Unlimited Class AM

OBRA Unlimited AM , Sunday
OBRA Unlimited AM , Sunday
OBRA Unlimited AM , Sunday
OBRA Unlimited AM , Sunday
OBRA Unlimited AM , Sunday
Unlimited Class PM

OBRA Unlimited PM, Sunday
OBRA Unlimited PM, Sunday
OBRA Unlimited PM, Sunday
OBRA Unlimited PM, Sunday

5D AM

1D

OBRA 5D AM , Sunday
OBRA 5D AM, Sunday
OBRA 5D AM , Sunday
2D

OBRA 5D AM , Sunday
OBRA 5D AM, Sunday
OBRA 5D AM , Sunday
OBRA 5D AM, Sunday
OBRA 5D AM , Sunday
OBRA 5D AM, Sunday
OBRA 5D AM , Sunday
3D

OBRA 5D AM , Sunday
OBRA 5D AM, Sunday
OBRA 5D AM , Sunday
OBRA 5D AM, Sunday

OBRA 5D AM, Sunday
OBRA 5D AM , Sunday
OBRA 5D AM, Sunday
OBRA 5D AM, Sunday
OBRA 5D AM, Sunday
aD

OBRA 5D AM, Sunday
OBRA 5D AM, Sunday
OBRA 5D AM, Sunday
OBRA 5D AM, Sunday
OBRA 5D AM, Sunday
5D

OBRA 5D AM, Sunday
OBRA 5D AM, Sunday
OBRA 5D AM, Sunday
OBRA 5D AM, Sunday
OBRA 5D AM, Sunday
OBRA 5D AM, Sunday
OBRA 5D AM, Sunday
OBRA 5D AM, Sunday

July 6th Morning Race

rider name

Devon Schwarz
Teagan Brewer
Eliana Nealy

Kimber Beers
Kaitlyn Radabaugh
Kamala Malcolm
Romy Case
Teagan Brewer

Romy Case

Mahrisa Paluck
Bobbi Aldrich
Mahrisa Paluck
Piper Jones
Kimber Joachim

Mahrisa Paluck
Bobbi Aldrich
Mahrisa Paluck
Piper Jones

Kayla Vincent
Angie Finley
Taylor Selby McPherson

Mahrisa Paluck
Kimber Beers
Mabhrisa Paluck
Penny Marston
Ani Husaby
Ava Malcolm
Lakota Jensen

Ava Finley
Mahrisa Paluck
Piper Jones
Sabrina Frolov

Kimber Joachim
Kimber Joachim
Kaylee Hofman
Michaela Johnson
Tee Mott

Talia Radabaugh

Alissa Foreman

Casey Romine

Kasamira Johnson
Meredith Pierce-Brewer

Michaela Johnson
Tiersa Mcpherson
Taylor Vincent
Shalene Kellogg
Sheila Johnson-Carter
Ruth Broadhurst
Romy Case

Teagan Brewer

horse registered name

Dash this fancy that
Streakin For Coin
Ranger

Mulberry Steel Jet
LupA©

Bob

Am blingedoutfling
Streakin For Coin

Am blingedoutfling

MAI TAI GUY

Sixes Frosted Aspen
Sunflower Flats
541-490-8509
Peach

MAI TAI GUY

Sixes Frosted Aspen
Sunflower Flats
541-490-8509

Arial fleet
RCA Honor Faye
Little Red Bud

MAI TAI GUY
Mulberry Steel Jet

Il Be A Begonia
Picnupafamoustreaker
Hickory one time cat
Fireball

Platinum spark

Jojo

Sunflower Flats
541-490-8509

RCA PRETTY LATEFROST

Peach

Ricky Bobby

TH Party Hard
Hangisha Cash

Best Advice Winston

Royal Dashin Dynasty
Fablonde

Tuck Away Buckles
STREAKIN COOLCAT
LADY LEO JUDGE

BD Hangishas Deja Vu
Horse

Twice a Deelite

Jump For The Top
Judges Cashin Oaks
Cowboy

Am blingedoutfling
Streakin For Coin

place

1D - 1st
1D - 2nd
1D - 3rd

1D - 1st
1D - 2nd
1D - 3rd

1D - 1st
1D -2nd
1D - 3rd
1D - 4th
1D - 5th

1D - 1st
1D - 2nd
1D - 3rd
1D - 4th

1D - 1st
1D - 2nd
1D - 3rd

2D - 1st
2D -2nd
2D -3rd
2D - 4th
2D - 5th
2D - 6th
2D - 7th

3D - 1st
3D-2nd
3D-3rd
3D - 4th
3D - 5th
3D - 6th
3D-7th
3D - 8th
3D -9th

4D - 1st
4D - 2nd
4D - 3rd
4D - 4th
4D - 5th

5D - 1st
5D - 2nd
5D - 3rd
5D - 4th
5D - 5th
5D - 6th

score

19.795
30.382
920.148

17.338

18.409

22.429
918.205 No Time
919.774 No Time

918.205 No Time

17.098
17.352
17.748
17.749
17.813

17.098
17.352
17.748
17.749

16.583
16.889
17.014

17.098
17.338
17.348
17.357
17.371
17.416

17.56

17.653
17.748
17.749
17.761

17.813
17.862
17.889
17.945
18.043

18.271
18.301
18.394
18.437
18.458

18.584
18.886
19.146
19.298
20.916
21.439
918.205 No Time
919.774 No Time

purse

$60.00

$74.00
$49.00

$74.00
$49.00

$59.00
$39.00

$157.00
$105.00

$133.00
$89.00

$121.00
$81.00

$109.00
$72.00

$85.00
$56.00



MSGC July Morning Race

MSGC July Morning Race
MSGC July Morning Race
MSGC July Morning Race

MSGC July Morning Race
MSGC July Morning Race
MSGC July Morning Race
MSGC July Morning Race
MSGC July Morning Race

MSGC July Morning Race
MSGC July Morning Race

MSGC July Morning Race
MSGC July Morning Race
MSGC July Morning Race

5D PM

1D

OBRA 5D PM, Sunday
2D

OBRA 5D PM, Sunday
OBRA 5D PM, Sunday
OBRA 5D PM, Sunday
3D

OBRA 5D PM, Sunday
OBRA 5D PM, Sunday
OBRA 5D PM, Sunday
OBRA 5D PM, Sunday
OBRA 5D PM, Sunday
aD

OBRA 5D PM, Sunday
OBRA 5D PM, Sunday
5D

OBRA 5D PM, Sunday
OBRA 5D PM, Sunday
OBRA 5D PM, Sunday

Kayla Vincent

Mahrisa Paluck
Mahrisa Paluck
Penny Marston

Mahrisa Paluck
Piper Jones
Sabrina Frolov
Michaela Johnson
Tee Mott

Kasamira Johnson
Meredith Pierce-Brewer

Michaela Johnson
Taylor Vincent
Ruth Broadhurst

Arial fleet

MAI TAI GUY
13€™Il Be A Begonia
Picnupafamoustreaker

Sunflower Flats
541-490-8509

RCA PRETTY LATEFROST
Hangisha Cash

Best Advice Winston

STREAKIN COOLCAT
LADY LEO JUDGE

BD Hangishas Deja Vu
Twice a Deelite
Cowboy

1D - 1st

2D - 1st
2D-2nd
2D -3rd

3D - 1st
3D-2nd
3D-3rd
3D - 4th
3D - 5th

4D - 1st
4D - 2nd

5D - 1st
5D -2nd
5D -3rd

16.583

17.098
17.348
17.357

17.748
17.749
17.761
17.945
18.043

18.437
18.458

18.584
19.146
21.439

$115.00

$97.00

$88.00

$79.00

$62.00



