July 6th Morning Race

event	class	s eth Class	rider name	horse registered name	place	score	purse
MSGC July Morning I		h , Sunday	Devon Schwarz	Dash this fancy that	1D - 1st	19.795	\$60.00
MSGC July Morning I		h , Sunday	Teagan Brewer	Streakin For Coin	1D - 1st	30.382	300.00
-			-		1D - 3rd	920.148	
MSGC July Morning I	race fout	h , Sunday	Eliana Nealy	Ranger	1D - 31u	920.148	
		Class AM					
MSGC July Morning I		A 1000 AM , Sunday	Kimber Beers	Mulberry Steel Jet	1D - 1st	17.338	\$74.00
MSGC July Morning I		A 1000 AM , Sunday	Kaitlyn Radabaugh	Lupé	1D - 2nd	18.409	\$49.00
MSGC July Morning I		A 1000 AM , Sunday	Kamala Malcolm	Bob	1D - 3rd	22.429	
MSGC July Morning I		A 1000 AM , Sunday	Romy Case	Am blingedoutfling		918.205 No Time	
MSGC July Morning I		A 1000 AM , Sunday O Class PM	Teagan Brewer	Streakin For Coin		919.774 No Time	
MSGC July Morning I	Race OBRA	A 1000 PM , Sunday	Romy Case	Am blingedoutfling		918.205 No Time	
	Unli	mited Class AM					
MSGC July Morning I	Race OBRA	A Unlimited AM , Sunday	Mahrisa Paluck	MAI TAI GUY	1D - 1st	17.098	\$74.00
MSGC July Morning I	Race OBRA	A Unlimited AM , Sunday	Bobbi Aldrich	Sixes Frosted Aspen	1D - 2nd	17.352	\$49.00
MSGC July Morning I	Race OBRA	A Unlimited AM , Sunday	Mahrisa Paluck	Sunflower Flats	1D - 3rd	17.748	
MSGC July Morning I	Race OBRA	A Unlimited AM , Sunday	Piper Jones	541-490-8509	1D - 4th	17.749	
MSGC July Morning I		A Unlimited AM , Sunday	Kimber Joachim	Peach	1D - 5th	17.813	
,		mited Class PM					
MSGC July Morning I	Race OBRA	A Unlimited PM , Sunday	Mahrisa Paluck	MAI TAI GUY	1D - 1st	17.098	\$59.00
MSGC July Morning I		A Unlimited PM , Sunday	Bobbi Aldrich	Sixes Frosted Aspen	1D - 2nd	17.352	\$39.00
MSGC July Morning I		A Unlimited PM , Sunday	Mahrisa Paluck	Sunflower Flats	1D - 3rd	17.748	
MSGC July Morning I		A Unlimited PM , Sunday	Piper Jones	541-490-8509	1D - 4th	17.749	
, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,		, ,	p				
	5D / 1D	AM					
MCCC July Marning		A ED ANA Cundou	Kayla Vincent	Arial fleet	1D 1ct	16 502	¢157.00
MSGC July Morning I		A 5D AM , Sunday	Kayla Vincent		1D - 1st	16.583	\$157.00
MSGC July Morning I		A 5D AM , Sunday	Angie Finley	RCA Honor Faye	1D - 2nd	16.889	\$105.00
MSGC July Morning I	2D	A 5D AM , Sunday	Taylor Selby McPherson	Little Red Bud	1D - 3rd	17.014	
MSGC July Morning I	Race OBRA	A 5D AM , Sunday	Mahrisa Paluck	MAI TAI GUY	2D - 1st	17.098	\$133.00
MSGC July Morning I	Race OBRA	A 5D AM , Sunday	Kimber Beers	Mulberry Steel Jet	2D - 2nd	17.338	\$89.00
MSGC July Morning I	Race OBRA	A 5D AM , Sunday	Mahrisa Paluck	II Be A Begonia	2D - 3rd	17.348	
MSGC July Morning I	Race OBRA	A 5D AM , Sunday	Penny Marston	Picnupafamoustreaker	2D - 4th	17.357	
MSGC July Morning I	Race OBRA	A 5D AM , Sunday	Ani Husaby	Hickory one time cat	2D - 5th	17.371	
MSGC July Morning I	Race OBRA	A 5D AM , Sunday	Ava Malcolm	Fireball	2D - 6th	17.416	
MSGC July Morning I	Race OBRA	A 5D AM , Sunday	Lakota Jensen	Platinum spark	2D - 7th	17.56	
MSGC July Morning I		A 5D AM , Sunday	Ava Finley	Jojo	3D - 1st	17.653	\$121.00
MSGC July Morning I		A 5D AM , Sunday	Mahrisa Paluck	Sunflower Flats	3D - 2nd	17.748	\$81.00
MSGC July Morning I		A 5D AM , Sunday	Piper Jones	541-490-8509	3D - 3rd	17.749	7-2
MSGC July Morning I		A 5D AM , Sunday	Sabrina Frolov	RCA PRETTY LATEFROST	3D - 4th	17.761	
MSGC July Morning I		A 5D AM , Sunday	Kimber Joachim	Peach	3D - 5th	17.813	
MSGC July Morning I		A 5D AM , Sunday	Kimber Joachim	Ricky Bobby	3D - 6th	17.862	
MSGC July Morning I		A 5D AM , Sunday	Kaylee Hofman	TH Party Hard	3D - 7th	17.889	
MSGC July Morning I		A 5D AM , Sunday	Michaela Johnson	Hangisha Cash	3D - 8th	17.945	
MSGC July Morning I	Race OBRA	A 5D AM , Sunday	Tee Mott	Best Advice Winston	3D - 9th	18.043	
MSGC July Morning I	AD Page OPP	A 5D AM , Sunday	Talia Radabaugh	Poval Dachin Dynasty	4D - 1st	18.271	\$109.00
			•	Royal Dashin Dynasty Fablonde	4D - 1st 4D - 2nd		\$72.00
MSGC July Morning I		A 5D AM , Sunday	Alissa Foreman			18.301	\$72.00
MSGC July Morning I		A 5D AM , Sunday	Casey Romine	Tuck Away Buckles	4D - 3rd 4D - 4th	18.394	
MSGC July Morning I MSGC July Morning I		A 5D AM , Sunday	Kasamira Johnson	STREAKIN COOLCAT LADY LEO JUDGE		18.437	
WISOC July WOTHING	5D	A 5D AM , Sunday	Meredith Pierce-Brewer	LADT LEG JODGE	4D - 5th	18.458	
MSGC July Morning I	Race OBRA	A 5D AM , Sunday	Michaela Johnson	BD Hangishas Deja Vu	5D - 1st	18.584	\$85.00
MSGC July Morning I	Race OBRA	A 5D AM , Sunday	Tiersa Mcpherson	Horse	5D - 2nd	18.886	\$56.00
MSGC July Morning I	Race OBRA	A 5D AM , Sunday	Taylor Vincent	Twice a Deelite	5D - 3rd	19.146	
MSGC July Morning I	Race OBRA	A 5D AM , Sunday	Shalene Kellogg	Jump For The Top	5D - 4th	19.298	
MSGC July Morning I	Race OBRA	A 5D AM , Sunday	Sheila Johnson-Carter	Judges Cashin Oaks	5D - 5th	20.916	
MSGC July Morning I	Race OBRA	A 5D AM , Sunday	Ruth Broadhurst	Cowboy	5D - 6th	21.439	
MSGC July Morning I	Race OBRA	A 5D AM , Sunday	Romy Case	Am blingedoutfling		918.205 No Time	
MSGC July Morning I	Race OBRA	A 5D AM , Sunday	Teagan Brewer	Streakin For Coin		919.774 No Time	

	5D PM					
	1D					
MSGC July Morning Race	OBRA 5D PM , Sunday	Kayla Vincent	Arial fleet	1D - 1st	16.583	\$115.00
	2D					
MSGC July Morning Race	OBRA 5D PM , Sunday	Mahrisa Paluck	MAI TAI GUY	2D - 1st	17.098	\$97.00
MSGC July Morning Race	OBRA 5D PM , Sunday	Mahrisa Paluck	I'II Be A Begonia	2D - 2nd	17.348	
MSGC July Morning Race	OBRA 5D PM , Sunday	Penny Marston	Picnupafamoustreaker	2D - 3rd	17.357	
	3D					
MSGC July Morning Race	OBRA 5D PM , Sunday	Mahrisa Paluck	Sunflower Flats	3D - 1st	17.748	\$88.00
MSGC July Morning Race	OBRA 5D PM , Sunday	Piper Jones	541-490-8509	3D - 2nd	17.749	
MSGC July Morning Race	OBRA 5D PM , Sunday	Sabrina Frolov	RCA PRETTY LATEFROST	3D - 3rd	17.761	
MSGC July Morning Race	OBRA 5D PM , Sunday	Michaela Johnson	Hangisha Cash	3D - 4th	17.945	
MSGC July Morning Race	OBRA 5D PM , Sunday	Tee Mott	Best Advice Winston	3D - 5th	18.043	
	4D					
MSGC July Morning Race	OBRA 5D PM , Sunday	Kasamira Johnson	STREAKIN COOLCAT	4D - 1st	18.437	\$79.00
MSGC July Morning Race	OBRA 5D PM , Sunday	Meredith Pierce-Brewer	LADY LEO JUDGE	4D - 2nd	18.458	
	5D					
MSGC July Morning Race	OBRA 5D PM , Sunday	Michaela Johnson	BD Hangishas Deja Vu	5D - 1st	18.584	\$62.00
MSGC July Morning Race	OBRA 5D PM , Sunday	Taylor Vincent	Twice a Deelite	5D - 2nd	19.146	
MSGC July Morning Race	OBRA 5D PM , Sunday	Ruth Broadhurst	Cowboy	5D - 3rd	21.439	
-						